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	Language
	
	Course Title
	

	Lecturer
	Name
	
	Mobile
	

	
	HUFS ID
Number
	
	E-mail
	



	Day
	Every Wednesday (27th SEP ~ )

	Time
	00:00-00:00

	Webex URL 
(or Zoom URL)
	

	Webex Meeting Room Number
  (or Zoom Meeting Number)
	

	 Webex Room Password
(or Zoom Meeting Password)
	

	Course Description 
(Aims of the course)
	

	Learning outcomes 
and Competence
	



	Week
	Date
	Topic
	Contents
	Guidance
& Notice

	1
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	2
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	3
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	4
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	5
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	6
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	7
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	8
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	9
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	2교시:
	

	10
	
	
	1교시:
	

	
	
	
	Final test (2교시):
	





